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 Stockport  Summer Series   

Track & Field Open Meetings 
 

 
 

Wednesday Evenings 

 
 

18th June 2014: Under 15’s – Seniors: LJ, TJ, HJ, Sprint Hurdles, 100m, 200m, 300m, 400m 

25th June 2014: Under 9’s – Under 15’s Quadrathlon & U17 - Senior 800, 1500 & 3000m 

16th July 2014: Under 15’s – Seniors: LJ, TJ, HJ, Sprint Hurdles, 100m, 200m, 300m, 400m 

13th August 2014 Under 9’s – Under 15’s Quadrathlon & U17 - Senior 800, 1500 & 3000m 

27th August 2014 Under 15’s – Seniors: Jav, Shot, Discus. Sprint Hurdles, 100m, 200m, 300m, 400m 

 

 

At selected meetings there will also be invitational wheelchair races subject to demand 

 

Entry on the day £3 for first event, £2.50 for subsequent events 

£9 for Quadrathlon Entries 

 

Points will be allocated at each match and series winners will be presented with 

prizes at the final match on 27th August. 

 

 

Enquiries to 

mikefrost@skathletics.co.uk 

07429 929 502 
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Summer Series Timetable  

6.45pm Start 

Under 9’s – Under 13’s Quadrathlon & U17 - Senior 800, 1500 &  

Track Field 
 

6.45pm 
 
 
 
 
7.30pm 
 
8pm 
 
8.45pm 

 
9pm 
 

 
Under 11’s 75m 
Under 9’s 75m 

 
Under 17 – Senior 800m 

 
Under 13 75m 

 
Under 9’s & 11’s 600m 

 
Under 13’s 800m 

 
Under 17 – Senior 1500m  
Under 17 – Senior 3000m 

 

 
Under 13 Long Jump 

 
 

Under 9 & Under 11’s Vortex 
 
 
 
 
 

Under 9 & 11 Long Jump 
 

Under 11 Vortex 
Under 13 Shot Putt 

 

 

Under 15’s – Seniors: LJ, TJ, HJ, Sprint Hurdles, 100m, 200m, 300m, 400m 

Track Field 
 

6.45pm 
 
 
7.30pm 
 
7.50pm 
 
8.10pm 

 
8.30pm 
 

 
Sprint Hurdles 

 
 

100m 
 

200m 
 

300m 
 

400m 

 
Long Jump 
Triple Jump 
High Jump 

 
 

Open Competition (please register no later 
than 7pm) 

 
4 Jumps per athlete 

 

 

Under 15’s – Seniors: Javelin, Discus, Shot, Sprint Hurdles, 100m, 200m, 300m, 400m 

Track Field 
 

6.45pm 
 
 
7.30pm 
 
7.50pm 
 
8.10pm 

 
8.30pm 
 

 
Sprint Hurdles 

 
 

100m 
 

200m 
 

300m 
 

400m 

 
Javelin – 7pm 

 Shot – 7pm 
 
 

Discus – 8pm 
 
 

Open Competition (please register no later 
than 7pm) 

 
4 Jumps per athlete 

 
 

Please register for field events by 7pm but you can compete in between track events 


